GTK 160-14(E) Wk

VERMIETET ARBEITSBUHNEN

Raupenarbeitsbuhne 16m (E)Wk

Max. Arbeitshéhe
Verfahrbar bis Arbeitshohe
Allrad

Antriebsart

Non-Marking
Gesamtabmessungen LxBxH
Lange Transportstellung
Baubreite

Hohe Transportstellung
Bodenfreiheit
Eigengewicht
Spurverbreiterung
Plattformmafie LxB

Max. Korblast / Hublast
Korbarm

Schwenkbereich

Drehbarer Arbeitskorb

Max. Reichweite
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15,70 m

7,41 m
Kettenantrieb
Elektro

Ja

5,21 x2,45x1,99m
4,69 m

1,35 m

1,99 m

0,11 m

3880 kg

2,19 m

1,27 x0,73 m
230 kg

Ja

220°

Ja, +/- 70°

8,35 m
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